Experiment Number: 00058 - 04
Test Type: CHRONIC

Route: GAVAGE
Species/Strain: MICE/B6C3F1/N

NTP Study Number:
Lock Date:

Cage Range:

Date Range:

Reasons For Removal:
Removal Date Range:
Treatment Groups:
Study Gender:

TDMSE Version:

PWG Approval Date:

EO1: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP

C00058B

10/02/2018

ALL

ALL

ALL

08-Apr-2013 - 08-Apr-2013
Include ALL

Female

3.0.2.3 002

NONE

Black Cohosh
CAS Number: 84776-26-1

12 Month SSAC Mice

Date Report Requested: 12/10/2020
Time Report Requested: 12:22:29
First Dose M/F: NA /04/09/12

Lab: BAT



Experiment Number: 00058 - 04
Test Type: CHRONIC

Route: GAVAGE
Species/Strain: MICE/B6C3F1/N

EO1l: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP
Black Cohosh
CAS Number: 84776-26-1

Date Report Requested: 12/10/2020
Time Report Requested: 12:22:29
First Dose M/F: NA /04/09/12

Lab: BAT

FEMALE

TREATMENT ALLOC
0 mg/kg 70
30 mg/kg 70
100 mg/kg 70
300 mg/kg 70
1000 mg/kg 70
TOTAL 350

SSAC

10
10
10
10
10

50

TOTAL

10
10
10
10
10

50

***END OF REPORT***
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